& EoNEHIP

Fecha 26/01/2014

Distancia 5000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 571 TOUMI
2 508 ROBERTO
3 612 PABLO
4 633 CARLOS
5 502 RAuUL
6 628 CARLOS
7 632 JAVIER
8 619 JAVIER
9 637 PEDRO
10 551 TONI
11 640 JAVIER
12 618 TONI
13 589 JUAN ANTONIO
14 605 MIQUEL ANGEL
15 514 JAIME
16 505 RIDUAN
17 526 FRANCISCO DANIE
18 609 JAUME
19 643 DANIEL
20 653 MIQUEL
21 524 MANOLO
22 596 VALENTIN
23 501 JUANJO
24 542 JUAN
25 567 PAU
26 536 GUILLEM
27 651 ADAM
28 627 VICENC
29 650 ALEXANDER
30 583 TONI
31 626 FELIX BENJAMIN
32 598 PERE
33 577 ANTONI
34 557 ENRIQUE
35 559 MANUEL
36 579 FELIX
37 520 JOAN GABRIEL
38 594 DAVID
39 574 CLEMENTE
40 550 ANTONIO
41 578 PEDRO
42 509 SAMUEL
43 575 MATIAS ESTEBAN
44 636 ARNAU
45 642 JOAN
46 635 ANDREU
47 616 ALEJO
48 620 DAVIDE

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

EVASION RUNNING 5KM

Apellidos

DAHMANI

AGUILAR MARTINEZ
CARMONA ALONSO
OLIVER VIVES
JIMENEZ FERNaNDEZ
SANTANA FERRER
OLIVAR VIVES
ROLDOS

PACHON BENESTAR
MARIN GRAU
GARCIA

TIJERAS ALONSO
ROTGER VALLES
BERGAS AMENGUAL
CORTéS MARTINEZ
EL GANIARI EL MRABET
SANCHEZ GARCIA
BERGAS AMENGUAL
MARTINEZ ROBLES

SALAMANCA SALAMANC

TORRES PORTILLO
BAIDEZ

MAYANS CLEMENTE
OLIVER PORCEL
VERD LLOP
PUIGGROS TRIES
TINSLEM

BARCELO FIOL
MARCOS WALKER
MONTERO RUIZ
SUDHOFF

PALMER FERRER
BUJOSA MORAGUES
GIRONA LLOBERA
FELIU

GUTIERREZ GRANADO
SALOM PONS
PEREZ PRIEGO
PARRA EGIDO

VERD LLOP
MATEAURE GARCIA
CABALLERO

RUBIO REINHOLDS
AMOROS MIR
CORTE CABRE
FLEXAS MULET
MANOBELL BUSTINS
MONTANARO

CATEGORIA

ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M

Pos/Cat
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Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
CLUB FERRER HOTELES 0:16:06
ATLETISME MUNTANYA 0:16:10
EVASION BIMONT M3T 0:16:59
0:17:03

CLUB ATLETISMO PALM 0:17:32
EVASION-BIMONT-M3T 0:17:55

0:17:58
INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:07
0:18:09
TONI COLOM WORLD  0:18:12
0:18:16
EVASION BIMONT M3T 0:18:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:18:27
EVASION-BIMONT-M3T 0:18:33
FIT POINT RUNNERS 0:18:40
VETERANOS DE CALVIA 0:18:50
RKS SPORTS 0:19:07
EVASION-BIMONT-M3T 0:19:19
0:19:26
0:19:28
ATLETA DE CRISTO 0:19:42
TONI COLOM WORLD  0:19:50

C.E. ATLETISME BALEAR 0:19:58
INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:19
C.A. ANDRATX-RAIDLIG 0:20:30
EVASION-BIMONT-M3T 0:20:35

0:20:45
EVASION-BIMONT-M3T 0:21:08

0:21:09
RKS 0:21:32
RKS 0:21:39
TRONS | LLAMPS 0:22:00
INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:38
INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:38

PUNTO VITAE RUNNING 0:22:47
RKS 0:22:49
INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:52
CLUB TRIATLON PALMA 0:23:00

INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:02
COUNTRY CLUB SANTA 0:23:04
INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:05
ATLETISMO SAN CAYET 0:23:07
INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:09

0:23:16

0:23:16

0:23:34
CAMI-GARDENHOTELS. 0:24:00
MYPERSONAL-T 0:24:16

evaSion

MALLORCA

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,13 0:00:00
3,14 0:00:04
3,24 0:00:53
3,25 0:00:57
3,30 0:01:26
3,35 0:01:49
3,36 0:01:52
3,37 0:02:01
3,38 0:02:03
3,38 0:02:06
3,39 0:02:10
3,41 0:02:19
3,41 0:02:21
3,43 0:02:27
3,44 0:02:34
3,46 0:02:44
3,49 0:03:01
3,52 0:03:13
3,53 0:03:20
3,54 0:03:22
3,56 0:03:36
3,58 0:03:44
3,60 0:03:52
4,04 0:04:13
4,06 0:04:24
4,07 0:04:29
4,09 0:04:39
4,14 0:05:02
4,14 0:05:03
4,18 0:05:26
4,20 0:05:33
4,24 0:05:54
4,32 0:06:32
4,32 0:06:32
4,33 0:06:41
4,34 0:06:43
4,34 0:06:46
4,36 0:06:54
4,36 0:06:56
4,37 0:06:58
4,37 0:06:59
4,37 0:07:01
4,38 0:07:03
4,39 0:07:10
4,39 0:07:10
4,43 0:07:28
4,48 0:07:54
4,51 0:08:10
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dorsal Nombre

592
610
563
533
519
572
503
646
599
604
624
647
652
565
539
631
553
587
622
506
540
554
562
516
521
556
531
580
513
552
547
518
591

STEPHANE
ALVARO
DAVID
MANUEL
LUIS
GREGORIO
ANTONI
ALEJANDRO
SERGIO
MARCEL
ANTONIO
ROMAN

EMILION
ERNESTO
SEBASTIAN
GUSTAVO
JULIO

JUAN CARLOS
CRISTOBAL
MARCOS
FRANCISCO
JOSé LUIS
FRANCIS
BARTOLOMé
PEPE

PABLO

JUAN JOSé
MIGUEL
ALEX
GHISLAIN
DANIEL
JOAN

Apellidos

BAOS MARTIN
ALVAREZ MAGDALENO
ARROM MIRANDA
MAGDALENO OLIVA
ORTEGA PEREIRA
FERNANDEZ OBRADOR
VERD ORFILA

RIVAS ORTIZ
AMADOR RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ SANCHEZ

DE PABLO ESCOL4
MORELL STEMMLER
LLINAS PUIGSERVER
SANZ GARCIA
MURNOZ GRANDE
AVILA FERRE

RAUL ANDERETE
NAVARRO ESCUDERO
MAQUEDA PRADOS
CARRIO TRUIJILLO
BENITO DIAZ

FELIU OLESA

ARROM MIRANDA
SILVA RUIZ

SALOM PONS

LOPEZ BARRANCO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
SASTRE SALOM
WERNEKE

VARAINE

RODRIGUEZ RINCON
BERTRAN BROTONS

CATEGORIA

ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M
ADULTO M

Pos/Cat

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:24:44

MALLORCATRAINING M 0:24:54

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. A. PAPAFRITA

RKS SPORTS

COUNTRY CLUB SANTA

EVASION-BIMONT
MALLORCATRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RKS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:25:00
0:25:11
0:25:12
0:25:14
0:25:24
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:56
0:26:01
0:26:16
0:26:24
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:54
0:27:12
0:27:28
0:27:40
0:27:43
0:27:54
0:28:13

PUNTO VITAE RUNNING 0:28:20

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:28:53
0:30:15

PUNTO VITAE RUNNING 0:30:41

INDEPENDIENTE
PUNTO VITAE
INDEPENDIENTE
FERRER HOTELS

C.N. LLUCMAIOR - SPO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:31:01
0:31:15
0:31:27
0:31:33
0:31:50
0:32:21
0:36:14

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,57
4,59
5,00
5,02
5,02
5,03
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,11
5,12
5,15
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,23
5,26
5,30
5,32
5,33
5,35
5,39
5,40
5,47
6,03
6,08
6,12
6,15
6,17
6,19
6,22
6,28
7,15

0:08:38
0:08:48
0:08:54
0:09:05
0:09:06
0:09:08
0:09:18
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:50
0:09:55
0:10:10
0:10:18
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:48
0:11:06
0:11:22
0:11:34
0:11:37
0:11:48
0:12:07
0:12:14
0:12:47
0:14:09
0:14:35
0:14:55
0:15:09
0:15:21
0:15:27
0:15:44
0:16:15
0:20:08

Pagina 2 de 2



